Teva Mountain Games
GNC Adventure Sprint Eace Results
June 4, 2000

Bib Mumber Adventure Team MName
101 Mike
111 GoLite/Tiraberland IT
104G alite)Tirberland
102 Tearn Spyder
109Hike 2 Beaver Creek
1165alomoniCrested Butte
117 SalomoniCrested Butte "4
112TBA
115D0J Skribblez Party Posse
106 Team Tewva
1100 IontBell Lmerica
107 Coloradn Fasteners § &lpine Cuest Sports
119Beaver Creek Fesort
108 GoLlite/ Tirdberland Sprint
112 Tearn Bulleit
105TvTile Three
1248 dventure Racing Concepts corn
121 Level 10
123 Team Boulder
103 Teara WIOIO
120Team Power Bar

122 Tearm Tortuga
114The Huge Sandwich

name 1

Ivlike Kloser
Aaron Prince

Izaac Wilzon
Trawis Mlacy

Dian Weiland Tobin
Biryrarn Wickenhauser
Jon Brown

Robert Stephanoff
Liga Jhung

Adarn Chase

Brian Gunnarson
Loren Durnont
Dian Mielson

Chris Boyd
Kristen Gum
Brent Rirnel

Crary Phillips
Jason Crass

Ivlark Bockrnan
Iwlichae]l Herrick
Crordon Hereidg
Diehorah Diavle
Lisa Reeder

name 2

San Anderson
Elina Ivlaki Rautila
Sara Wallen
Dranelle Ballengee
Tan fdarnson
Diave Wiens

Jari Elirkland
Car] Brogeran
Nlark Eller

Joras Fast
Tererny Bodzers
Brad Stamp

Nick Cerinich
Eeith Bushaw
Stephen Regennld
Dranney Mlartines
Tara Paprocki
Jill Schedhel
BIolly Bockrnann
Carrie Moriega
Elewin Shelden
WValerie Howland
John Barry

name 3

Richard Ussher
Josgh Sromllin
Dlarcel Hagener
Drarve Ivlackesy
Dlondgue hlerill
Tanae Pritchett
Eric Sulltean
Tessica IcGowan
Spencer Powlizon
Gretchen Reeves
Julie Hudetz
Ly Capron
Lianda Frrans
Jen Segger

Foy Wallack
&lejaridra &ldunate
Drenrds Paprocki
Ilichelle Benge
Stephen Price
Crregory Palrmer

DHWF
DNWF
DNWF

Eate Chaproarn
Patrick Taylor
Brandon Greer

UHEANEED
UHEANEED
UTHEANEED

10:28:25
10:40:50
10:42:52
10:59:10
11:17:58
11:19:55
11:29:35
12:41:00
13:18:50
14:1a:00
14:17:00
14:30:00
15:23:00
153100
171500
17:15:00
17:30:00

Place
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